
Marketing to the 
Federal Government

www.gillmarketing.comVisit TriMark Gill Marketing On-Line at:  

VA Rehabilitation Center
White City, Oregon

Lackland AFB Gateway Club
San Antonio, Texas

U.S. Naval Academy Dining Hall
Annapolis, Maryland



TriMark Gill Marketing, a division of 
Gill Group, Inc., has been working with 
the federal government since 1976 on 
GSA, AFNAF and DOD contracts.  We 
are a proactive sales and marketing 
company and believe in providing a 
high level of service and support to our 
customers.  Working with our customers 
at their location, our 11 field sales 
specialists can assist in identifying our 
customer’s needs and requirements and 
establishing the necessary equipment 
specifications.  The sales team is trained 
not only in assisting with detailed 
specifications but can also provide 
support when it comes to design, layouts 
and installation for the products the 
customer is interested in buying.

We are unique in marketing to the 
federal government customer in that we 
maintain several offices throughout the 
continental United States. 

We have 40 years of specialized 
experience servicing VA Medical 
Centers, Federal Medical Centers, 
Bureau of Prisons, all branches of the 
Military and other federally funded 
government entities. TriMark Gill 
Marketing exclusively represents over 
50 manufacturers and their product 
lines on various Federal contracts. 
We believe in partnering with our 
manufacturers; we carry a select group 
of premier companies that best serve our 
customers needs. 

We are a full service company providing value to our customers:

Evaluation
TriMark Gill Marketing has always had a philosophy of providing personal 
service to our customers. If requested, we will travel to your location and assist 
in identifying individual needs. 
•	 No charge for location visits
•	 Quotes by phone, e-mail or fax
•	 HACCP planning and implementation

Design
Our sales teams can take your 
requirements and dimensions and 
incorporate them into a CAD drawing. 
We can also provide specifications on 
each piece of equipment that you are 
considering. This allows for a complete 
package that aids the customer in 
understanding the scope of work.
•	 CAD drawings for a complete 
understanding of equipment placement
•	 Assistance selecting the best product at the right price to stay in budget

Installation
We can provide turn-key projects designed to minimize downtime. Our 
expert installers can work within your schedule and are available nights and 
weekends, if necessary. We are prepared to install at almost any government 
facility worldwide.

Superior Products
We represent the highest quality manufacturers. From smallwares to major 
equipment, you can depend on the brands we provide.
•	 Credit cards welcome
•	 GSA and AFNAF pricing

After Sales Support and Service
Service does not end after the 
sale. If you need training, demos, 
have a warranty issue or any other 
questions about your equipment, 
our sales and customer service 
teams are here to assist you.
•	 Factory trained sales team
•	 ServSafe training available

West Company Headquarters: P 602-943-7700 F 602-943-2500
1904 W. Parkside Lane, Suite 100, Phoenix, AZ 85027

Wounded Warrior Cafe, Bethesda, MD



Product Categories
Our expertise in areas of food service equipment provides our customers with 
unlimited resources at their disposal.

•	 Bar Equipment and Supplies
•	 Carts, Holding and Transportation Equipment
•	 Custom Fabrication
•	 Cooking Equipment
•	 Ice and Beverage Dispensers
•	 Preparation Equipment
•	 Preparation and Storage Smallwares
•	 Receiving and Storage
•	 Refrigeration
•	 Sanitation and Warewashing
•	 Service Items
•	 Serving and Merchandising Equipment
•	 Tableware

General Services Administration (GSA)
The General Services Administration (GSA) Multiple Award 
Schedule is an indefinite delivery contract in which the Federal 
Government customer chooses between similar awarded 
products. It is a commercial commodity contract which 

guarantees no volume. 

The GSA military customer base is primarily the Marine Corp, Air Force, Army 
and Navy. Civilian customers that predominately utilize the GSA schedule are 
VA Medical Centers, Bureau of Prisons, Coast Guard, Job Corp Centers, Bureau 
of Indian Affairs and other federally funded government entities.

Air Force Non-Appropriated Fund (AFNAF) 
The AFNAF contract began with the Air Force 
and is now used by all branches of the military. 

This contract services the Military Base Club System and other recreational 
facilities. It is an indefinite delivery contract in which the customer chooses 
between similar awarded products. If AFANF determines that manufacturer’s 
product line will be in demand, a contract is awarded.

Congress does not appropriate money to this customer base. Funds must be 
generated by their activity or by the base activity fund.

East/Midwest Office: P 410-451-4600 F 410-451-8520
2128  Espey Court, Crofton, MD 21114

GSA Contract #GS07F049DA

Recent Projects:
Andersen AFB Magellan Hall, dining facility
Yigo, Guam

Iwakuni MCAS, flight line mess hall
Yamaguchi Japan

Schofield Barracks K-Quad, dining facility
Wahiawa, HI

Rickenbacker AFB, serving lines, menu system 
and refrigeration, Columbus, OH

VA Butler Healthcare, tray make up area, walk-in 
cooking equipment, Butler, PA

FCI Beckley Federal Prison, FT, and roll-in ovens
Beaver, WV

Los Angeles AFB Club, new counters
Los Angeles, CA

Ft. Irwin, dish machine replacements
Barstow, CA

FCI Memphis Federal Prison, outdoor walk in 
freezer, Memphis, TN

Camp LeJeune, dining Facilities, FT dish ma-
chine replacements, Jacksonville, NC

Guantanamo Bay Camp Americas, two dish 
machines, Cuba

US Military Academy, hot carts
West Point, NY

VA Hudson Valley, walk in freezer and serving 
lines, Montrose, NY

Altus AFB Solar Inn, serving lines
Altus, OK

Federal Detention Center, drive-in/walk-in  
freezers, Houston, TX

VA Medical Center, new full kitchen
St. Cloud, MN

Minot AFB Jimmy Doolittle Center, kitchen and 
dishroom remodel, Minot, ND

VA Medical Center, conveyor, pulper and dish 
machine, Richmond, VA

Naval Air Station, coffee shop #2
Patuxent River, MD



EASTERN REGION 
Gil McClurg 	 gmcclurg@gillmarketing.com 	 VP Sales/Marketing 	 410-451-4600	
Ashley Otterbacher	aotter@gillmarketing.com	 Inside Sales	 800-666-1418

Neil Lowy	 nlowy@gillmarketing.com	 Regional Sales Mgr. 	856-220-4239 
Ashley Otterbacher	aotter@gillmarketing.com	 Inside Sales 	 800-666-1418

HAWAII/PACIFIC RIM REGION
Tom Tully	 ttully@gillmarketing.com		 Regional Sales Mgr.	 808-388-1318 
Yolanda Quihuis	 yquihuis@gillmarketing.com	 Inside Sales 		  800-777-1418

NAVY/SHIPBOARD
CC Balan	 ccbalan@gillmarketing.com	 Shore Galley		  800-777-1418
Melanie Kerns	 mkerns@gillmarketing.com	 Inside Sales		  800-777-1418
Emily Gilmet	 egilmet@gillmarketing.com	 Inside Sales		  800-777-1418
Joel Najera	 jnajera@gillmarketing.com	 Sales - Navy		  800-777-1418

SW ASIA/EUROPE
Ashley Otterbacher	 aotter@gillmarketing.com	 Inside Sales	 800-666-1418

DECA
Greg Sneeringer	 gsneeringer@gillmarketing.com	 Inside Sales	 800-666-1418

Legend - Field Sales and Inside Sales

NORTHWEST REGION
Todd Evans	 tevans@gillmarketing.com	 Sales & Installation	 360-340-7115
Marcie Davis	 mdavis@gillmarketing.com	 Project Manager	 800-777-1418

SOUTHWEST REGION
David Taylor	 dtaylor@gillmarketing.com  	 Regional Sales Mgr.	 480-826-9236
Cindy Frey	 cfrey@gillmarketing.com	 Inside Sales	 800-777-1418

MIDWESTERN REGION
Stacy Rissler	 srissler@gillmarketing.com 	 Regional Sales Mgr.	 800-666-1418
Brittany Lillies	 blillies@gillmarketing.com 	 Inside Sales 	 800-666-1418
	

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION
Terry Grove	 tgrove@gillmarketing.com	 Senior Regional Mgr. 	830-624-5346
Denise Hutchinson	dhutchinson@gillmarketing.com	 Inside Sales 	 800-777-1418

MID-ATLANTIC REGION
Shannon Galle	 sgalle@gillmarketing.com		 Regional Sales Mgr.	 410-533-7950 
Kelly Betch	 kbetch@gillmarketing.com	 Inside Sales		  800-666-1418

SOUTHEASTERN REGION
Steve Litton	 slitton@gillmarketing.com	 Senior Regional Mgr.	 704-995-2488 
Carol Caldwell	 ccaldwell@gillmarketing.com	 Project Manager		 800-666-1418

West Company Headquarters
1904 W. Parkside Lane, Suite 100
Phoenix, AZ 85027
P 602-943-7700 F 602-943-2500
gillmarketing.com
trimarkusa.com

East/Midwest Office
2128 Espey Court
Crofton, MD 21114
P 410-451-4600  F 410-451-8520
gillmarketing.com
trimarkusa.com

800-777-1418 • 800-666-1418To order, call your TriMark Gill Marketing salesperson or phone:  
West Headquarters		    East/Midwest Office


